Department of Economics and Statistics
Head: Assoc Prof (Dr) Mamode Khan N

Email: hodfssh_ecos@uom.ac.mu

Programme Details Programme Co-ordinator & Emails

Mr Narsoo J
BSc (Hons) Actuarial Studies - SH309

j-narsoo@uom.ac.mu

BSc (Hons) Business Economics and Investment Analysis - Dr (Ms) Sooreea B

SH316 b.sooreea@uom.ac.mu

Mr Hosenally M
BSc (Hons) Business Statistics with Finance - SH306
m.hosenally@uom.ac.mu

Ms Prayag-Beesoondial R
BSc (Hons) Economics and Finance - SHLM301
r.prayag@uom.ac.mu

Assoc Prof (Dr) Sultan R
BA (Hons) Economics and Law - SHLM302
r.sultan@uom.ac.mu

Department of Social Studies
Head: Mr Gopaul A

Email: hodfssh_ss@uom.ac.mu

Programme Details Programme Co-ordinator & Emails

Dr (Ms) Lecoq Bamboche M
BSc (Hons) Psychology - SH341
m.bamboche@uom.ac.mu

BSc (Hons) Sociology - SH343C Mr Koodoruth |

BSc (Hons) Sociology / BSc (Hons) Sociology with

Specialisation in Gender Studies - SH346 koodoruth@uom.ac.mu

Diploma / BSc (Hons) Journalism (Minor: Politics/Digital Assoc Prof (Dr) (Ms) Kasenally R

Media/Economics) - SH347 roukaya@uom.ac.mu

Ms Ramsamy F
BSc (Hons) Social Work Practice - SH354
f.ramsamy@uom.ac.mu

Diploma / BSc (Hons) Social Work Practice - SH414




Department of French Studies
Head: Dr Dosoruth SW
Email: hodfssh_fr@uom.ac.mu

Programme Details Programme Co-ordinator & Emails

Assoc Prof (Dr) Cunniah B

bcunniah@uom.ac.mu
BA (Hons) French Studies - SH323
Dr (Ms) Dosoruth S

s.dosoruth@uom.ac.mu

Dr (Ms) Daby K G

kg.daby@uom.ac.mu
BA (Hons) French with Translation Studies - SH322F
Dr (Ms) Alleesaib M

m.alleesaib@uom.ac.mu

Department of English Studies
Head: Dr Bhautoo-Dewnarain N
Email: hodfssh_eng@uom.ac.mu

Programme Details Programme Co-ordinator & Emails

Ms Ramsoondur A
BA (Hons)/MA English Studies - SH537

a.ramsoondur@uom.ac.mu

Department of History and Political Science
Head: Ms Sookrajowa S S
Email: hodfssh_hps@uom.ac.mu

Programme Details Programme Co-ordinator & Emails

BA (Hons) Politics, Human Rights and International Mr Joson M

Relations / Politics with Public Administration - SH356C

m.joson@uom.ac.mu




